

Zoono Group Limited (ASX: ZNO) ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

19th February 2021

Notice of FY21 Interim Results and Investor Briefing

Global biotech company Zoono Group Limited (ASX: ZNO) advises that it is scheduled to release its Interim Results for the period ended 31 December 2020 on Thursday, 25 February 2021.

Mr. Paul Hyslop, Managing Director, and Mr. Paul Ravlich, Chief Financial Officer, will host a briefing for investors and analysts following release of the results at:

Time: 1.00pm (Sydney time)
Date: Thursday, 25th February

Webcast Link: https://services.choruscall.com.au/webcast/zoono-210225.html

Analysts and media may also participate via telephone.

This announcement has been authorised and approved for release to ASX by the Board of Zoono Group Limited.

For further information, please contact:

Zoono Group Limited

Paul Hyslop Paul Ravlich
Group Managing Director/CEO Group CFO

M: +64 21 659977 M: +64 21 0759176

E: paul.hyslop@zoono.com. E: paul.ravlich@zoono.com.

About Zoono

Zoono Group Limited (ASX:ZNO) is a global biotech company that develops, manufactures and distributes a range of long-lasting and environmentally-friendly antimicrobial solutions.

Zoono produces sprays, wipes and foams suited for skincare, surface sanitisers, and mould remediation treatments. The products are based on the 'zoono molecule', a unique antimicrobial molecule that bonds to any surface and kills pathogens including bacteria, viruses, algae, fungi and mould. Backed by over 100 lab reports, the zoono molecule has proven efficacy and longevity.

Zoono's suite of products are sold to a global network of customers and distributors spread across 42 countries and territories. As the market leader in its field, Zoono continues to develop new products and is currently expanding into new regions as well as the global animal health sector. Through these initiatives, Zoono hopes to continue its mission of improving health and well-being through innovative, safe, non-toxic, and durable germ protection.

To learn more please visit: www.zoono.com